
Event 105

29 JUN 2022 - 17:00

Women's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - femmes

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
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Rank
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Behind

1 LI Yajie CHN 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 57.60 1 57.60 1  

105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 62.40 2 120.00 2 1.25

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 49.45 8 169.45 2 7.30

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 1 238.45 1  

5333D 2.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 62.40 1 300.85 1  

2 BACON Sarah USA 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 56.40 2 56.40 2 1.20

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 51.75 7 108.15 3 13.10

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 52.80 5 160.95 3 15.80

5134D 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.08.0 58.50 =2 219.45 3 19.00

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 57.20 3 276.65 2 24.20

3 VALLEE Mia CAN 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.5 54.60 3 54.60 3 3.00

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.58.0 66.65 1 121.25 1  

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 55.50 2 176.75 1  

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 51.75 5 228.50 2 9.95

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.07.06.5 48.10 12 276.60 3 24.25

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 203B 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 51.75 =4 51.75 =4 5.85

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 54.60 =4 106.35 4 14.90

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 54.00 4 160.35 4 16.40

5333D 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 58.50 =2 218.85 4 19.60

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 50.40 =10 269.25 4 31.60

5 SHEEHAN Georgia AUS 203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.0 47.15 11 47.15 11 10.45

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.06.06.5 49.20 10 96.35 10 24.90

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 57.20 1 153.55 6 23.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.07.07.0 54.60 4 208.15 5 30.30

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 52.80 8 260.95 5 39.90

6 REID Grace GBR 203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 46.00 12 46.00 12 11.60

303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 48.00 11 94.00 12 27.25

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 54.60 3 148.60 10 28.15

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 50.40 =7 199.00 8 39.45

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 58.50 2 257.50 6 43.35

7 MULLER Jette GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 50.40 =8 50.40 =8 7.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 55.90 3 106.30 5 14.95

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.5 44.85 10 151.15 8 25.60

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 =7 201.55 6 36.90

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 =5 256.15 7 44.70

8 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 50.40 =8 50.40 =8 7.20

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 50.70 =8 101.10 9 20.15

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 50.60 7 151.70 7 25.05

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 48.00 9 199.70 7 38.75

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.06.07.5 55.90 4 255.60 8 45.25

9 ERLAM Margo CAN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 51.60 =6 51.60 =6 6.00

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.07.0 50.70 =8 102.30 8 18.95

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.06.56.06.0 43.20 11 145.50 11 31.25

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.06.56.57.0 46.00 10 191.50 10 46.95

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =5 246.10 9 54.75

10 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 48.30 10 48.30 10 9.30

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 54.60 =4 102.90 7 18.35

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.56.05.55.5 48.00 9 150.90 9 25.85

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.56.56.06.0 42.90 11 193.80 9 44.65

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 50.40 =10 244.20 10 56.65

11 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.06.58.0 51.75 =4 51.75 =4 5.85

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.07.5 54.00 6 105.75 6 15.50

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 50.70 6 156.45 5 20.30

305C 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.03.5 30.00 12 186.45 11 52.00

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =5 241.05 11 59.80
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12 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 51.60 =6 51.60 =6 6.00

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 42.55 12 94.15 11 27.10

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.02.53.53.5 30.00 12 124.15 12 52.60

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 50.70 6 174.85 12 63.60

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 50.70 9 225.55 12 75.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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